FFE - CLASSEMENT ACTUALISE

FLEURET FEMININ BENJAMIN
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BARDEL Lola

JOLLY Orlane
CHRISTIAEN Chloe
VERAN Ariane

GIRIN Lea
GAUFRETEAU Angeline
NAYL Emmie
MARCOTTI Serena Luz
BEAUVIR Laurine
DIJOUX Mathilde
POUYADOU Ninon
CHAPLY Pauline
OLLIVIER Laura
PRADEILLES Marie
MULLER Lois
LOMBARD Manon
VERGNAL Alixe
AULIAC Manon

ROBIN Eugenie
THEPAUT Venissia
TEACA Sabina
PAQUEMAR Elise
AIT- YOUCEF Ilona
SANCHEZ Chloe Marine
LIMER Savannah
QUAGGIO Myriam
GUEYE Sirah
LAURENT Marie
VICEL Salome
HERPSON Fanny
BURMEISTER Charlotte
IWAMOTO Anju
OGIER Zoe

COURNAC Alix
GONZATO Flore
LEZINSKA Lisa
GAUDIN Idrissia
SAVREUX Chloe
MAGNE Lou
CHARBONNEL Samya
LAZENNEC Justine
BOYER Charlotte
MARCAILLOU Victoire
FAUCHON Sidonie
COLLINET Sophie
RIVAUD Agathe
GALLARDO Lisa
JUNKER Melissa
LAPLACE Garance
BOISSIER Celia
NOCETTI Morgane
GENESTE Lalie
GABORIT Emma
GUERIN Magali

MC DONALD Caroline
PELLER Elise
FOURNIGUET Josephine
DESREUMAUX Soline
BERTEAU Emma
THIROLLE Constance
PRORIOL Elsa
DEMANGEON Gladie
PROTAT Alice
VISSOTSKY Melanie
BROCHETON Esther
MEHAOUA Meriam

JI Alice
VERMEERBERGEN FERRY
BOUSSERON Elise
DEPEE Johanne
BOURDIL Cecile
DULAC Solene
MARTIN Doreen
SEBBAN Tess
COURTIER Manon
DUCLAP Juliette
JOSSO Shirley
FREMION Maiwenn
OLIVIE Ines
DARRACQ Adelie
NOUVION Eva
RESTOUX Lou Elise
GOMIS Joana
HAMMAMI Lilya
JUNGMANN Ines
BOURHIS Manon
DABARD Anne
LANDRIEUX Pauline
BLONDEAU Alexandra
BELLEMONT Lucille
JEGU Lea

KOWALSKI Elea
MERCADIER Enora

MONACO

HENIN BEAUM
ST GERMAIN E
CHAMBERY CE
LYON MDF
MURET CE
LIMOGES CE
VESINET US
MORLAIX EC
TAMPON

NIORT CE
CLERMONT OIS
CABRIES OC
TOULOUSE UC
NANTES NEC
PAYS VENCOIS
CORREZE HAUT
SURESNES CE
VOLVIC EC
SEVRES JE
ALENCON DUCS
PARIS CEP
GRENOBLE UC
NARBONNE
HOUILLES GO
ONET CHATEAU
MEUNG LOIRE
SETE CE

BOIS COLOMBE
VESINET US
GRENOBLE RAP
MARSEILLE EC
MONTEUX EC
PERIGUEUX EP
AGEN SE
PARIS SUFFRE
PARIS ST FRA
LYON MDF
MENNECY
TAMPON
MARSEILLE EC
LYON MDF
PARIS TA
ANTONY
MENNECY

ST DENIS BUS
SORGUES CE
PUTTELANGE
LILLE UC
PRIVAS MG
PARTHENAY 2S
LAON CE
HOUILLES GO
VILLE AVRAY
PARIS TA
VILLEFONTAIN
BELFORT ASM
MONTIGNY RI
SEICHAMPS
BAR LE DUC
LYON SE
CADETS ESSON
REIMS CE
CHARLEVILLE
LYON MDF
TRAPPES EC
LYON MDF
RUEIL MALMATI
MONACO
GRENOBLE UC
ISSY MOUSQUE
BOIS COLOMBE
ANGOULEME
NICE CJE
BOURG VALEN
VILLE AVRAY
MAUGESBOCAGE
PERIGNY

ISSY MOUSQUE
PAYS AIX
POITIERS
ANGOULEME
BASSE TERRE
PARIS CEP
BEAUNE CE
PARIS ASR
MENNECY

PAYS VENCOIS
MELUN VDS
VOUZIERS CE
GENNEVILLIER
VOUZIERS CE
ST DENIS BUS

190980140174
130620170186
280782340293
080730170249
140690120896
250310430107
300870010273
280781100232
230290270053
299740100024
210790110124
020600110110
010130360380
250310190400
180440020528
190060080125
300190080173
280921600145
060630180055
280921570165
050610020196
270750110467
080380140189
160110050044
280782290152
250120210077
200450260183
160340380058
280921410284
280781100216
080380110099
010130130485
010840430070
040240030276
040470160089
270750540242
270750400347
140690121161
280912420216
299740100014
010130130499
140690120694
270750340920
280921380508
280912420173
299740050156
010840530057
170570180045
130590080362
080070220106
210790220049
020020030079
280782290132
280921590196
270750341332
080380250140
030900150135
280952030095
170540080069
170550100087
140690140367
280912390126
220510100405
220080010329
140690120702
280781060184
140690120943
280921540438
190980140185
080380140095
280921400131
280921410207
210160010273
190060300204
080260040177
280921590184
180850130288
210170050081
280921400233
010130490394
210860180315
210160010235
109710060104
270750110397
090210310087
270750120103
280912420177
190060080122
260770890580
220080210182
280921500027
220080210125
299740050137
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4040
4040

3863.

3535

3348.
3303.
3297.
3176.
3156.

3030
3030

2910.
2850.
2781.

2764

2760.
2746.
2658.
2637.
2584.
2485.
2462.
2428.
2426.
2411.
2402.
2380.
2281.
2247.
2204.
2201.
2175
2170.
2150.
2126.
2022.

1990

1919.
1875.

1793

17/
1744.
1722.
il 7Sl
1687.
1609.

1605

1580.
1569.

1522

1518.

1515

1484.

1474

1378
1347.
1328.
1321.
1316.
1282.
1282.
.35
.52
1273.
.59
1251.
1226.
1216.
1213.
1205.
1187.
1186.
.72
1135.
1103.
1094.
1086.
1073.
1066.
1054.
1045.
1023.

1281
1280

1268

1182

1020

1010.

1010

989.
979.
950.
942.
935.
910.
.31
905.

910

08

63

47
99

57
63
68

66

17
93
63
62
25
65
47

68
27
11
74
97
98
23

23
66
18
67
37
91
94
15
75

92

19
66
62
67
65
82

84

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134)
135)
136
137
138)
139)
140)
141
142
143
144
145
146
147)
148)
149)
150)
151)
152)
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
179
179
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

GEITNER Marguerite
DENOS Noemie
COMMEUREUC Marthe
NEJMI Maeva

LENTE Ariane

BARON Nora

ANDRIEU Olivia
FREY Alix

GARGNE Elsa

BONNY Esther
PRIMAS Adele
KRAUSE Margaux
COSSARD Manon
VALENTIN Louise
FRADET Candice
DUPONT Appoline
GEORGE Oceane
LEROUX Victoire
HEMERY Amelie
L'HOTELLIER Lucie
BOURSIER Beatrice
DENICHERE Elisa
CENTAURE Morgane
MORGE Lena

BOETE Marie

FLIPO ChloU
FLAMMANT Ines
STANGHELLINI Salome
TAJAN Morgane
MAKANGOU NOWAKOWSKI
HALBRECQ ChloU
GURTLER Romane
MENAGER Lena
DEFARD Chloe
MARTIN RACHER Emma
ROUSSELOT Diane
BERTRAND Laura
DESBLANCS Agathe
GONTARD Cassandre
FISCUS Pauline
CAHON Maud

DE TAILLANDIER Louis
CHAPELLIER Valence
TANGUY Ines
PUISEUX Perrine
HAMEL Naomi
CLEMENTZ Lou
MATTATIA Josephine
KORST Elisa

PORRE Camille
LIGNIERES Judith
GONI Amandine
ANQUETIL Helena
COSTET Aude
BRUGHERA Chiara
VIEILLARD BARON Ilia
FOILLARD Zoe
BONTEMS Anaelle
DOUCET Lisa

JUDE Apolline
ARMANET Agathe
CHAZALET Camille
BOUKHELIFA Silya
CHGOURI Ines
PURVES Maud

DAVID Louise

PIC Anouchka
BRENEY Eve

COSTET Julie
CHOURREU Clara
GOES Eloise
BEDRUNE Marie
BRONZINO LUa

AIT YAHIA Asma
GARCIA PALOMO Marine
GUINOT Solenn
SOLTANI Imane
POISMANS Claire
PEINE Camille
COLLADO TAVERNE Laia
FERRER Maude

BARE Philae

HAMMJE Lisa

LEBRUN Eloise
GRANEL ClUmence
DUCHET Flore
HANNEDOUCHE Lisa
ROUX Gwenaelle
MICHEL Garence
TREBOSC Solene
ROLLAND Emma

DUNA Melody
JEANNEL Manon
GOUMIN Pauline
GRELIN Eulaly
FORTUNE Camille
DESOUBRY Audrey
BEC Maia

BOULAI Flore
QUAGLIA Mathilde
SOULAS Astrid
MASCHER Lucile
FIORINO Elena
NOURELLAINE Dounia
BOGDANIK Clea
FOUQUET Jeanne

FREJUS AMSL
BREUILLET
RENNES ERM
AVIGNON AE
ST CLOUD
PARIS ASR
MONTPEL UC
LYON SE
MERIGNAC SE
NANTES NEC
AUNIS

MEUNG LOIRE
SETE CE

LE PECQ Us
BEZIERS EC
DINANT
TAMPON

ST NOM LA BR
MONTEUX EC
ESCRIME 50
PARIS GARDER
MEUNG LOIRE
PARIS CEP
VOLVIC EC
REIMS CE
CHAMBERY CE
RUEIL MALMAI
NIORT CE
LYON SE
ROUEN CE
MARCQ BARIEU
LA BREDE
GRENOBLE RAP
BERGERAC CAD
NICE CJE
PEZENAS CE
TOULOUSE UC
NANTES NEC
LYON MDF
ECULLY
CABRIES OC
CHALON SAONE
PARIS DUELLI
MAUGESBOCAGE
PARIS CM
BOURGES ESC
LA ROCHELLE
PARIS CEP
PUTTELANGE
COGOLIN Cs
PARIS SUFFRE
TAIN TOURNON
ROUEN CE
TAMPON

PETIT BOURG
NICE CJE
PARIS CEP
AUNIS

AGEN SE

ST CLOUD
GRENOBLE UC
LYON MDF
COMBS VILLE
MONTIGNY RI
PARIS ASR
PARIS CM
LYON MDF
PRIVAS MG
TAMPON
LIMOUX EC
CANNES CE
BRIVE CE
VIENNE

VAL D ORGE
FREJUS AMSL
PERIGNY
VESINET US
CHARLEVILLE
CADETS ESSON
AVIGNON AE
BEZIERS CE
NIORT CE
NANTES NEC
MEYREUIL CE
PARIS ASR
AUXERRE CE
LILLE UC
PARAY MONIAL
SEVRES JE
FREJUS AMSL
VILLENEUVE T
VITRY SEINE
NICE CJE
MEUNG LOIRE
ANTIBES
ECULLY

SABLE SARTHE
CAGNES MER
NIORT CE
NICE CJE
RUEIL MALMAI
TOURS SA
GRENOBLE UC
NANCY SA
BOURG VALEN
ANGERS CSAD

190830100109
280912140116
230350110333
010840260179
280922170113
270750120094
160340150363
140690140296
040330100142
180440020353
210170160070
200450260194
160340380078
280780930184
160340260134
13062017

299740100033
280782320100
010840430059
050500350424
270750300082
200450260153
270750110313
060630180064
220510100257
080730170266
280921540325
210790110130
140690140400
110760200414
130590210139
040330190150
080380110194
040240010134
190060300178
160340170109
250310190251
180440020411
140690120903
140690070297
010130360258
090710120126
270750050365
180850130355
270750370648
200180420246
210170060197
270750110584
170570180050
190830150064
270750540244
080070300127
110760200277
299740100074
109710100121
190060300218
270750110590
210170160042
040470160081
280922170110
080380140191
140690120742
260770590174
280952030086
270750120175
270750370353
140690121089
080070220113
299740100061
160110020043
190060020193
300190030098
140690270159
280911310156
190830100107
210170050086
280781100274
220080010443
280912390161
010840260192
160340100104
210790110138
180440020452
010130070011
270750120183
090890160042
130590080437
090710350112
280921570139
190830100143
250310120124
260941990024
190060300170
200450260180
190060010280
140690070299
180720300046
190060280102
210790110139
190060300198
280921540526
200370050246
080380140252
170540060259
080260040159
180490220109
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897.
.25
869.
.22
845.
835.
832.
831.
827.
817.
812.
787.
.22
721.
699.
676.
675.
.29
673.
.22
667.
665.
661.
657.
647.
638.
635.
633.
629.
606.
588.
573.
572.
572.
566.
564.
562.
557.
548.
542.
532

887

847

757

674

671

510

503.
501.
.24

496

489.
481.
463.
445,
441.
429.
406.

400

389.
389.
377 4
377 4
377 4
373.
.23
352.
346.
340.
339.
329.
328.
310.
308.
302.
292.
290.
284.
277.
271.
263.
257.
256.
250.
.25
233.
233.
233.
233.
231.
.23

364

249

224

217.
217.
217.
216.
214.
.21
209.
209.
206.
204.
203.
199.
.29
194.
.26
190.
185.
183.
182.
170.
170.

214

197

191

31

58

79
46
52
89
76
42
77
73

07
66
67
04

01
48
83
87
56
02
45
91
55
61
79
85
69
89
53

66
72
55
88

06
41

96
68

42
94
52
13

07
07
59
53
52
55

33
81
73

71
54
36
16
82
51
62

95
89

95
66
97

64
58
07
03
85

52
52
52

77

87
62
43

36
12

54

32
12
88
91
87
68




200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
211
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
230
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239)
240
241
242)
243)
244
245)
246)
247
248)
249)
250
251)
252)
253
254
255)
256
257
258)
258
258)
261)
262)
263)
264)
265)
266)
267)
268)
269)
270)
271)
271)
273
274
275)
276
277)
278
279)
279)
279
282
283)
284

HEMION Lea Rose
VIDAL Zoe

DE BEER Isaure
GUENARD Fleur
LEPEE Suzanne
FLOCH Mathilde
AGARD Marie
COLONNA Lucie
LANIO Margot

TUTI Axelle
LACLAUTRE LUa
CALVET Elsa
HAMELIN Colombe
SOUBIGOU Yelena
SOUMAHORO Sara
HADDAOUI Lina
VILLAGEOIS Anne Emma
FRANCOIS Carmen
GREL Manon
GAUTHIER Maeva
DANIEL Capucine
TERSOL Camille
GUERARD Ninon
NORROY FREULON Maell
MALET Anna Laura
VAUVILLE Pauline
GADENNE-DEMOUGEOT No
LEPERON Alice
PRUNUS Bertille
WOODMAN Clara
BORIES Alisee

DOUX Morjiane

DE POMMERY Aglae
COZ Lou Anne
THOMAS Iris
GOUINEAU Cristiana
ROUSSEAU Marion
CARTON Amelie
CHASSAGNE Juliette
PERTIN Garance
IBATA Stella
FAURE-TROUVIEUX Paul
LE TREQUESSER Erin
ETTARIAN Ludivine
VARUPENNE Julie
DUFAU Ambre

LAI Victoire
JOYEAU Lison
HENERY Ana’s
CHABOT Capucine
BOULLIAT Juliette
PARIS Capucine
SAVOYE Kylie
BILLODEAU Emilie
ROBIC Camelia
TOURNOIS Laurine
THOREAU Anaelle
BOUVET Clea
CANDELIER Marie
CHAPELLE Klara
MOLINENGAULT Chloe
CHAMPAIN Angele
LEVINTSOUK Anastasia
BAILLON-CHOUTIER Jul
MAZZOLO Sophia
SABATIE Anahe
GOURLET Louison
MASSON Charlotte
BOUVIER Mathilde
LE STEON Margaux
TAMBOISE Maelys
BACABE Arielle
PROUVE Chloe
BERNIER Barbara
KONG Olivia

FUHRO SUlPne
MOREAU Iris

KOCH Marie Luce
HUMBERT Emma
DARNAUX EugUnie
MASSE Juliette
RENARD Agathe
PELLIAT Estelle
CLARA Flore
ALLAOUI Meissane

SABLES OLONN
IVRY US
PARIS CM
REIMS CE
VERSAILLES
ESCRIME 50
ANGOULEME

LE PECQ UsS
MENUCOURT EC
LYON SE
BOURGES ESC
PRIVAS MG
PARIS CM
ISSY MOUSQUE
GONESSE
MONTIGNY RI
DUCOS MSQ
ECULLY
BEZIERS CE
LE HAVRE CE
GRENOBLE RAP
MONT MARSAN
JOINVILLE MO
VAL D ORGE
VITROLLES
TAIN TOURNON
SOCHAUX MONT
PARIS DUELLI
BOIS COLOMBE
NICE OGC
AGDE EC
NANCY SA
RUEIL MALMAI
ANGERS CSAD
CORREZE HAUT
ROYAN CE
TAMPON
ANDREZIEUX
LYON VOLTAIR
LE HAVRE CE
RENNES ERM
MOIRANS CES
VELIZY CE
CABRIES OC
SETE CE

LA BREDE
SENART GATIN
LOUVECIENNES
IVRY US

PAYS AIX

ST ETIENNE
VILLE AVRAY
LYON MDFE
MATHA CE
MONTIGNY RI
TOURS SA
PARIS PRIME
CHABEUIL
RUEIL MALMATI
FRANCONVILLE
Jouy LE MOU
NANTES NEC
MONACO
MEUNG LOIRE
LOUVECIENNES
CAGNES MER
PARIS PRIME
SOCHAUX MONT
ALENCON DUCS
ST BRIEUC
MOUVAUX EC
COUFFOULEUX
CORREZE HAUT
LA BREDE
ANTIBES
CARPENTRAS
EPINAY SEINE
METZ SE

ST DIZIER
PEZENAS CE
STRASBOURG E
PARTHENAY 2S
GAP HT ALPES
PRIVAS MG
VIENNE

180850150133
260941850357
270750370593
220510100327
280781080335
050500350374
210160010123
280780930115
280952470069
140690140449
200180420363
080070220016
270750370654
280921400259
280952060127
280952030104
159720050102
140690070301
160340100105
110760090236
080380110111
040400150177
220520230063
280911310132
010130240046
080070300170
030250040190
270750050494
280921410293
190060060442
160340180015
170540060194
280921540302
180490220097
300190080171
210170070058
299740100053
140420420062
140690080018
110760090309
230350110567
080380130206
280781070102
010130360297
160340380068
040330190094
260770840047
280780940058
260941850396
010130490736
140420040257
280921590263
140690121160
210170210028
280952030130
200370050280
270750040200
080260340112
280921540460
280952050062
280952560060
180440020378
190980140372
200450260273
280780940060
190060280157
270750040281
030250040162
050610020122
230220090157
130590240213
250810300036
300190080163
040330190152
190060010286
010840280068
260931640029
170570150189
220520150166
160340170144
240670060400
210790220081
010050540132
080070220234
140690270084
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164

164.
160.

158
157

151.
148.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
136.
131.

130
127

125.

124
122
113

112.

111

108.
106.
106.
104.
103.

.8

69
06
.35
.52

35
76

42
38
14
14
87
98
.41
.21
74
.38
.55
.76
69
.76
66
91

49




